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LICENSE
NUMBER

1^08

l4-$l$

)| $_^0

k$$i

U609

UBkO

WU5

k970

50U1

5091

$17$

5211

5336

t^ 1 1 *\ T
• •*•

5lf76

$61$

$921

.5972

6089

6129

6m

6380
*

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S T R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE UNE)

Rurnitte

Buzhardt

Butler*

Bush

Burkett

Bumgardner

Butler

Bunch

RSlt man

Bur ley

Rurkett

Bund rick

Burkett

Butler

Burke

Buzhardt

Bur dell

Burden

Busbee

Bullock

Burdell

Rutle r

Burkes

i

G I V K N N A M E
RESIDENCE

Oecj.1 Pred

nnlumbi n , R-f!.

John -William

ProSDeritv, S.C.

TCwiflst:

ToledaT Ohio

Joseph E.

rhprVt.n S n

Johnnie H.

r^eesvillej 55. C.

Olovd H.

Hnn*1n t-.nn ?«nn

LeRoY

Swansea,.. S.C.

John Marvin

West Columbia.SC

anaj^les_J^j^_Jr .

Hoi nmb 1 n_, RT C.

Gary E.

noliimbl af S.C.

Victor Ray

John A*

West Columbia^SC
Pelder P. , Jr.

Lees vl lie, S.U.

Tom A Q l-l

LaurensP S..C.

Prank D.

fl -ni^flH In. <5 . f! ,

Leon R.

Batesburs. S.C.

Doimv G.

West Columbia.SC

riflnrM

Hnlnmbi a . S. H.

Horace

Miami. Pla.

TTenrv Preddie

P.nl rnnhl n j R_ f! .

Harold C.

West Columbia.SC

James Len

Swansea, S.C.

MictoelL L.

Miami . Pla.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S U R N A M E

(ENTER OH BLUE LIHE)

Lang lev

Hawkins

Tiririnln

Ami efcLi

Shealv

Jeffcoat

Black

Small

Lewis

Collins

Courtney

Bundrick

Merritt

"Rur-h

Ragsdale

"Rrown

Adkins

.p 1oT,

Headden

fi-asque

Powe

.Walker

Lovje

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Rabv n.

Marv Jane

Prosperitvf S.C.
ThRlmfl

Columbia:- R .n.

Doris V.

Jennie Lou

R^tesbur^ q - r

Lois L.

C n 1 '.im'hj, R , S j P .
pirrtvitM 06 -L J.

Pelion, S-C.

Bonnie Bess

West Columbiaj.se

fi-race Pauline

Hnl amh i n j R , <"! .

Clotell

f T n l u m b l n ., R . f J .

Shelbv Jean

Alma Plorine

Wo.qfc Cnl urnhl R ..^H

Joyce

T»aaav1 11 <=» , ^.n.

Columbia T R .C .

Rubv

MildrecLMar-ffarlte

Lees.ville, S.C.

Katie R.

West Columbia j.Sf!

^^^vHlfi ^ n

"Rve ly n

West Columbia.SC

Kathalee

Hattie Lois

West ^olumbi a_j_SQ_

Rernice

Swansea,. fl.C.

Charlene D.

Miami. Pla.

AGE OF
MAH

AGE OF
WOMAN
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32_
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18

?6
?^
21

?̂0

?1

18_

U9
m

?H
??
?cj
PI

_20

If l

_ia_

?i
19-

SO^
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29..

27-
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18
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?^
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18
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¥

W
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JW_

w

C

w

w

n

w

w

w

w

w

_w

w

w

w

w

w

r.

w

•,

1. DATE APPLICATION FtL'D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUE?

Month

TTov

J!eb

Peb

M«T»

MHT

Xar_

May
May.

Dec

Dec

fine

Har
Mar...

May

-June.
June

Aug-

Se^t

Hnt

Jan

Jem

MflT,

Mnr

Haj^

Mav

Hay
Mny

.June

-Jiine.
Aug_

Has

Jan
Jan

-Jnly.

Oct
Oct

Day

1

?*

T O

11

P̂7

17

_1_

/ I
4,

?9

^1
1

P^

-az
3
28
1
7

l i t

_26_

"^O

1

17
PI

^

JL£

34
I.*

-31

x^16

Year

-195-3-
iqc;3

-ISA
19 î|

l^^H

IQ^JI
JL95^

-laSit

JL95It

19 5k
19 $k

IQgk

JL955

JLS55

-1955

O955.

-1955
JL9JS.S
1 Q^Cj

1 Q t^C^

1956

.1956.

-iaS6

JL95&

1Q56
195^

1957-

19 57

^L957-
195_7_

JL95Z

19^8

195-8

-isSfi

19^8

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Den

D*r

FeVi

Mar
JI£Q_I»

Mn T*

Mar

Mar
jIlA&e.

.Tun PI

Dec

Dec

Dec

Apj*

Apr

-Juna

JLune.

Jnnft

-SajLt

Oct

nnt.
^Lan_

jAn

.Mar
MfiT*

June

Hay-
May

-June.

Aug_

De.c

Jan

_Jan_
l\up

Oct

Oct

Day

1

1

28
1
-11
n
?7
?7

_ai

P
p
6

9

1?

h

(S

_£5

1

7
1
ft
29

1$
1c;

P

1 1

7
1ft

-22

-5-

_a&

16

28.

12
16
16

Year

U.95-3

A95U
19$U

-3SA
1Q<)|

19$1|

195k
1Q^)|

19$1|

!Q5ij.

19$it

19^)4

L955L
19$$

-19-5-5

A955

J3S5
1055

1«5

JL9S6

.1956

J-956.

1956

J35Z

1957
1 Q C*7

19-5-7
.19 $7

-19SZ
19^7
19 $8

1958

i$$a
.19 $8
1958
19$8

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
.Probate judge

Rev. Thomas P. Rube

Prosperity, S.G.
Sara R. Booaer
Probule Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
FroosTje juage

Bev. William V. McG

Sara R. Boozer
Probate judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.O.

Rev, fienrge fl . Rake

West On! nmhl a , S - C _

Columbia S *"*•

MT»S. Cll.fip FT- Kfl-pmon

Rev. R R. RlaknrnRj

Batesburc S C
Sara R. Boozer

J.-.ULJC1L.O <JU.t-J.gjC

Lexington, S.C.

Pev. R.K. Corder

Lexington ̂ Sfc.

,^ n r« n R , prt nz A r

RftV. ,T^TTiftS TTnrl Pnp

/rcadia S C
RATT. L, Edward Smit

RR\T r ^f , JL-! n^"d Hfil \n

f!nl nTpVi^ n j ^ , f \

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S.(J»
T.RTl nn-tnn,, S.O.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Frooate judge

Rev. James B. Littl

Hartsville, S.C.

"Rev . RT o.VisTd PavfiTie

Wes.t Oolumbl n , R . C .

Mrs . C . H. Harmon

( N . P . ) Lexington,SC
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